

The Colby Commitment Scholarship

The Colby Commitment is a scholarship program that Colby Community College provides

-county service area who qualify for free and
reduced lunches, as well as all high school students who reside or their immediate family
(parent/legal guardian) owns property in Thomas County, Kansas. This Scholarship covers
the cost of tuition, fees, and textbooks.

This Scholarship aims to remove educational barriers and provide all students an equal opportunity to access a high-quality college education. Colby Community College strives to provide enrollment opportunities for all students.

*No combination of scholarships or potential tuition waiver may exceed the cost of tuition, fees, or books.

C

Frequently Asked Questions:
What does the Colby Commitment Scholarship cover?
The Scholarship covers the c

Will I qualify for this Scholarship if I am a high school student outside of Colby Community College's service area?

No, the Colby Commitment is specifically limited to students who reside in Colby -county service area.

What is the College's 14-county service area?

Cheyenne, Rawlins, Decatur, Norton, Ph